
I.S.G.A. 2019-20     2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 NOVICE GIRLS 

Held at The Royal Masonic School, Rickmansworth  - 16th November 2019 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stormont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 601 Beatrice Danaluk 8.40 8.25 16.65 5 =   

 
602 

Sophia Kokkinos-

Everest 
7.00 7.60 14.60 34 

    

 603 Liberty Jackson 8.20 7.15 15.35 29 =   

 604 Alex Burrows 8.30 7.20 15.50 24     

 605 Ruby Laws 8.50 8.15 16.65 5 =   

 606   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 33.40 31.20   64.60 3  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Thomas’s, Battersea VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 607 Sacha Zelouf 8.10 7.70 15.80 20     

 608 Irini Georgiadis 8.30 7.45 15.75 21     

 
609 

Elizabeth MacKenzie 

Ross 
8.10 7.30 15.40 26 

    

 610 Martina Bonetti 8.20 7.65 15.85 19 =   

 611 Yasemin Buyuksarac 8.50 8.15 16.65 5 =   

 612   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 33.10 30.95   64.05 5  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Rowan Prep VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 613 Genevieve Tribelhorn 8.60 7.35 15.95 16 =   

 614 Layla Al-Falah 8.45 0.00 8.45 39     

 615 Connie Lord 8.25 7.20 15.45 25     

 616 Emilia Jarrett 0.00 7.55 7.55 40     

 617 Sofia Wood 8.10 8.35 16.45 10     

 
618 

Amelie Twydell-

Satterly 
8.40 7.60 16.00 15 

    

  Total of top 4 33.70 30.85   64.55 4  

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The British School in the 
Netherlands 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 619 Azra Yildirim 0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

 620 Macha Witasse 5.30 6.90 12.20 37     

 621 Manon Saint Jean 8.15 7.20 15.35 27 =   

 622 Evina Jackson 7.70 7.65 15.35 27 =   

 623 Liya Zandi 5.00 6.90 11.90 38     

 624 Gabrielle Kirkup 8.00 6.75 14.75 32 =   

  Total of top 4 29.15 28.65   57.80 8  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 625 Lucy Platt 0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

 626 Rosie Dean   8.10 7.00 15.10 30     

 627 Elizabeth Hunt 8.30 7.55 15.85 18 =   

 628 Felicity Moore 8.20 8.00 16.20 12 =   

 629 Wynnifred Godfrey 7.75 7.00 14.75 32 =   

 630   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 32.35 29.55   61.90 7  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Berkhamsted VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 631 Ava Bartlett 8.20 7.45 15.65 23 =   

 632 Thea Kennedy 9.40 9.30 18.70 1     

 633 Freya Lilliot-Wilson 8.20 6.75 14.95 31     

 634 Georgiana Marsland 7.00 7.40 14.40 35     

 635 Sophia Read 7.15 6.70 13.85 36     

 636   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 32.95 30.90   63.85 6  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Albans VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 637 Anushka Gala 8.30 8.10 16.40 11     

 638 Shyla Pathmathan 8.50 8.40 16.90 4     

 639 Verity Fuge 8.90 7.70 16.60 9     

 640 Ruby McCabe 8.40 8.25 16.65 5 =   

 641 Rebecca Smith  9.40 8.60 18.00 2     

 642   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 35.20 33.35   68.55 1  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefride’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 643 Ondina Pacult 8.25 7.70 15.95 16 =   

 644 Isla Harris 8.50 7.15 15.65 22 =   

 645 Grace Say 8.00 8.10 16.10 14     

 646 Lucy Hopkin 8.00 8.20 16.20 12 =   

 647 Indigo Butler 8.70 8.975 17.675 3     

 648   0.00 0.00 0.00 41 =   

  Total of top 4 33.45 32.975   66.425 2  

 

 

UNDER 10 NOVICE GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

632 Thea Kennedy Berkhamsted 18.70 1   

641 Rebecca Smith  St Alban's 18.00 2   

647 Indigo Butler St Winefride's 17.68 3   

638 Shyla Pathmathan St Alban's 16.90 4   

601 Beatrice Danaluk Stormont 16.65 5 = 

605 Ruby Laws Stormont 16.65 5 = 

611 Yasemin Buyuksarac Thomas's 16.65 5 = 

640 Ruby McCabe St Alban's 16.65 5 = 

639 Verity Fuge St Alban's 16.60 9   

617 Sofia Wood Rowan Prep 16.45 10   

637 Anushka Gala St Alban's 16.40 11   

628 Felicity Moore Vinehall 16.20 12 = 

646 Lucy Hopkin St Winefride's 16.20 12 = 

645 Grace Say St Winefride's 16.10 14   

618 Amelie Twydell-Satterly Rowan Prep 16.00 15   

613 Genevieve Tribelhorn Rowan Prep 15.95 16 = 

643 Ondina Pacult St Winefride's 15.95 16 = 

627 Elizabeth Hunt Vinehall 15.85 18 = 

610 Martina Bonetti Thomas's 15.85 18 = 

607 Sacha Zelouf Thomas's 15.80 20   

608 Irini Georgiadis Thomas's 15.75 21   

644 Isla Harris St Winefride's 15.65 22 = 

631 Ava Bartlett Berkhamsted 15.65 22 = 

604 Alex Burrows Stormont 15.50 24   

615 Connie Lord Rowan Prep 15.45 25   

609 Elizabeth MacKenzie Ross Thomas's 15.40 26   

621 Manon Saint Jean The British School in the Netherlands 15.35 27 = 

622 Evina Jackson The British School in the Netherlands 15.35 27 = 

603 Liberty Jackson Stormont 15.35 27 = 

626 Rosie Dean   Vinehall 15.10 30   

633 Freya Lilliot-Wilson Berkhamsted 14.95 31   

624 Gabrielle Kirkup The British School in the Netherlands 14.75 32 = 

629 Wynnifred Godfrey Vinehall 14.75 32 = 

602 Sophia Kokkinos-Everest Stormont 14.60 34   

634 Georgiana Marsland Berkhamsted 14.40 35   



635 Sophia Read Berkhamsted 13.85 36   

620 Macha Witasse The British School in the Netherlands 12.20 37   

623 Liya Zandi The British School in the Netherlands 11.90 38   

614 Layla Al-Falah Rowan Prep 8.45 39   

616 Emilia Jarrett Rowan Prep 7.55 40   

 

 

 

UNDER 10 NOVICE GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Alban's 68.55 1 

St Winefride's 66.43 2 

Stormont 64.60 3 

Rowan Prep 64.55 4 

Thomas's 64.05 5 

Berkhamsted 63.85 6 

Vinehall 61.90 7 

The British School in the Netherlands 57.80 8 

 


